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Company: FREEMAN EXPOSITIONS, INC.
Company ID: 0590682
State of origin: Texas
Formation date: 7/19/2004 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/26/2016 2:36:35 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

1600 VICEROY DRIVE
SUITE 100
DALLAS, TX 75235-2306

Registered Agent Name/Address

Corporation Service Company
421 WEST MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Vice Chairman Carrie Freeman Parsons 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Chairman Joseph V. Popolo, Jr. 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
CEO Robert W. Priest-Heck 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
CFO Julio Ramirez 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
COO Mike O'Neil 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
COO Chris Schimek 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
President Albert E. Chew, III 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Secretary Dawnn Repp 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Treasurer William H. Baxley, III 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Assistant Secretary Derek W. Goff 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
CIO Richard Maranville 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Vice President Pamela Wills-Ward 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Vice President Cheryl Farmer 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Vice President Adelle Mize 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Executive Jay Atherton 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Executive Chris Cavanaugh 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Executive Katy Wild 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Executive Steve Anderson 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Executive Martin Moggre 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Vice President Michelle Johnson 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235

Directors

Director Joseph V. Popolo, Jr. 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Carrie Freeman Parsons 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Julio Ramirez 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Chris Cavanaugh 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Kenneth R. Sanders 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Richard Maranville 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
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Director Katy Wild 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Albert E. Chew, III 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Jay Atherton 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Mike L. O'Neil 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Chris E. Schimek 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Robert W. Priest-Heck 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Daniel Hoffend, Jr. 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Steve Anderson 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Pamela Wills-Ward 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235
Director Martin Moggre 1600 Viceroy Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75235

Signatures

Signature Derek W. Goff
Title VP TAX


